Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority
2018 Vendor Payments Over $17,500

Vendor Name

Alaimo Group

AM-Liner East

Atlantic Plumbing Supply Corp
Central Jersey Health

Cues

Defino Contracting

En-Tech Corp

Envirosight

ESRI, Inc

FEMA

Gluck & Allen, LLC

Granturk Equipment Company
Holman, Frenia, Allison PC
Hunter Jersey Peterbilt
Jersey Central Power & Light
J.C. Contracting
Johnson/Baran Corp

Kenyon Pipeline

Maser Consulting

Messina Inc

Neptune Auto Supply

NJ Natural Gas

NJ Util Auth - JIF

Classified

Engr Consultant

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Health Benefits Provider

Equipment Vendor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

CDL Loan Payment

Professional Services

Equipment Vendor

Professional Services

Equipment Vendor

Electric Provider

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Contractor

Equipment Vendor

Natural Gas Provider

Insurance Provider

2018 Expended

43,842.00

195,000.00

51,673.49

1,156,465.00

26,303.68

693,031.79

886,478.92

125,124.60

30,000.00

42,518.02

43,853.32

335,675.78

29,134.00

114,554.00

68,183.15

416,465.01

89,311.62

1,547,713.38

265,678.85

139,728.55

38,560.62

19,431.96

233,877.60



Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority
2018 Vendor Payments Over $17,500

Vendor Name Classified 2018 Expended

NJEIT Debt Service S 736,381.78
NJ Pension Employer Pension Cost S 384,644.93
Ocean County Utilities Authority Treatment Cost S 11,191,440.00
Paulus, Sokolowski & Sartor, LLC Engr Consultant S 62,825.73
Pipe and Plant Solutions Equipment Vendor S 95,840.00
Remington, Vernick & Vena Eng Engr Consultant S 163,703.82
Riggins Inc Fuel Vendor S 44,756.21
Shorelands Contruction Contractor S 187,670.00
Toms River Township Appropriation Cost S 968,833.00

Trec Advanced Comput Concept Postage & Forms S 50,420.98



