## Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority 2018 Vendor Payments Over \$17,500

Vendor Name	Classified	2018 Expended	
Alaimo Group	Engr Consultant	\$	43,842.00
AM-Liner East	Contractor	\$	195,000.00
Atlantic Plumbing Supply Corp	Equipment Vendor	\$	51,673.49
Central Jersey Health	Health Benefits Provider	\$	1,156,465.00
Cues	Equipment Vendor	\$	26,303.68
Defino Contracting	Contractor	\$	693,031.79
En-Tech Corp	Contractor	\$	886,478.92
Envirosight	Contractor	\$	125,124.60
ESRI, Inc	Equipment Vendor	\$	30,000.00
FEMA	CDL Loan Payment	\$	42,518.02
Gluck & Allen, LLC	Professional Services	\$	43,853.32
Granturk Equipment Company	Equipment Vendor	\$	335,675.78
Holman, Frenia, Allison PC	Professional Services	\$	29,134.00
Hunter Jersey Peterbilt	Equipment Vendor	\$	114,554.00
Jersey Central Power & Light	Electric Provider	\$	68,183.15
J.C. Contracting	Contractor	\$	416,465.01
Johnson/Baran Corp	Contractor	\$	89,311.62
Kenyon Pipeline	Contractor	\$	1,547,713.38
Maser Consulting	Contractor	\$	265,678.85
Messina Inc	Contractor	\$	139,728.55
Neptune Auto Supply	Equipment Vendor	\$	38,560.62
NJ Natural Gas	Natural Gas Provider	\$	19,431.96
NJ Util Auth - JIF	Insurance Provider	\$	233,877.60

## Toms River Municipal Utilities Authority 2018 Vendor Payments Over \$17,500

Vendor Name	Classified	20	2018 Expended	
NJEIT	Debt Service	\$	736,381.78	
NJ Pension	Employer Pension Cost	\$	384,644.93	
Ocean County Utilities Authority	Treatment Cost	\$	11,191,440.00	
Paulus, Sokolowski & Sartor, LLC	Engr Consultant	\$	62,825.73	
Pipe and Plant Solutions	Equipment Vendor	\$	95,840.00	
Remington, Vernick & Vena Eng	Engr Consultant	\$	163,703.82	
Riggins Inc	Fuel Vendor	\$	44,756.21	
Shorelands Contruction	Contractor	\$	187,670.00	
Toms River Township	Appropriation Cost	\$	968,833.00	
Trec Advanced Comput Concept	Postage & Forms	\$	50,420.98	